
 
 

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE NOTICE 
 

Middleburg Borough Council Meeting Schedule 
If you wish to attend the Borough Council meeting to address a matter to the Borough Council,  

please contact the Borough Office prior to the meeting in order to be placed on the meeting agenda. 
 Public attendance is welcome based on the meeting room capacity requirements. 

 
 Organizational/Monthly Meeting:  Tuesday, January 02, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

              Monthly Meeting Dates: Tuesday, February 13, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, March 12, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, April 09, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, May 14, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, June 11, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, July 09, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, August 13, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, September 10, 2024 at 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at 7:00 PM 
      Tuesday, December 10, 2024 at 7:00 PM 

 

 
 

Middleburg Municipal Authority  
If you wish to attend a Municipal Authority meeting, please contact the Municipal 

Authority Secretary prior to the meeting to be placed on the meeting agenda. 
 Public attendance is welcome based on the meeting room capacity requirements. 

 
  Monthly Meeting Dates:          Tuesday, January 09, 2042 at 6:00 PM 

    Tuesday, February 13, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, March 12, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, April 09, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, May 14, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, June 11, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, July 09, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, August 13, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, September 10, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 08, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at 6:00 PM 
      Tuesday, December 10, 2024 at 6:00 PM 

 
 

All the above meetings will be held in the Middleburg Borough Building  
located at 13 North Main St, Middleburg, PA  
Borough Office Phone # is (570) 837-2533 

 
 


